16/1
Moeller HPL0211-2004/2005
xS
ta
rt
-X
S1
 n

AC-3 motor load
switch
Rated operational
current
AC-3 400 V
Overload
releases
Short-circuit
release
400 V Ie Ir Irm
P A A A
kW
DOL starter, power section
Without
AGM
0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-DS0-340-K06
231250
1  off
0.09 0.31 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-DS0-340-K09
231251
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-DS0-340-K18
231252
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-DS0-340-K25
231254
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-DS0-340-K55
231255
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-DS0-340-K75
231256
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-DS0-340-1K5
231257
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-DS0-340-2K2
231258
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS0-340-3K0
265682
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS0-340-4K0
265683
With AGM 0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-DS0-341-K06
231520
0.09 0.32 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-DS0-341-K09
231521
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-DS0-341-K18
231522
25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-DS0-341-K25
231523
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-DS0-341-K55
231524
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-DS0-341-K75
231525
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-DS0-341-1K5
231526
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-DS0-341-2K2
231527
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS0-341-3K0
265684
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS0-341-4K0

AC-3 motor load
switch
Rated operational
current
AC-3 400 V
Overload
releases
Short-circuit
release
400 V Ie Ir Irm
P A A A
kW
Reversing starter, power section
Without
AGM
0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-RS0-340-K06
231259
1  off
0.09 0.31 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-RS0-340-K09
231260
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-RS0-340-K18
231261
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-RS0-340-K25
231262
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-RS0-340-K55
231263
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-RS0-340-K75
231264
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-RS0-340-1K5
231265
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-RS0-340-2K2
231266
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS0-340-3K0
265686
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS0-340-4K0
265687
With AGM 0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-RS0-341-K06
231528
0.09 0.32 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-RS0-341-K09
231529
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-RS0-341-K18
231530
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-RS0-341-K25
231531
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-RS0-341-K55
231532
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-RS0-341-K75
231533
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-RS0-341-1K5
231534
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-RS0-341-2K2
231535
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS0-341-3K0
265688
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS0-341-4K0

Rated power, AC-3
motor load switch
Rated operational
current
AC-3 400 V
Overload
releases
Short-circuit
releases
400 V Ie Ir Irm
P A A A
kW
DOL starter, power section
Without
AGM
0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-DS1-340-K06
274225
1  off
0.09 0.31 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-DS1-340-K09
274226
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-DS1-340-K18
274228
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-DS1-340-K25
274229
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-DS1-340-K55
274250
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-DS1-340-K75
274252
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-DS1-340-1K5
274253
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-DS1-340-2K2
274254
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS1-340-3K0
274256
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-DS1-340-4K0
274257
Reversing starter, power section
Without
AGM
0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-RS1-340-K06
274260
1  off
0.09 0.31 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-RS1-340-K09
274261
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-RS1-340-K18
274262
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-RS1-340-K25
274263
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-RS1-340-K55
274264
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-RS1-340-K75
274265
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-RS1-340-1K5
274266
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-RS1-340-2K2
274267
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS1-340-3K0
274268
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS1-340-4K0
274269
With AGM 0.06 0.21 0.16 – 0.25 3.5 XS1-RS1-341-K06
274270
0.09 0.31 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 XS1-RS1-341-K09
274271
0.18 0.6 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 XS1-RS1-341-K18
274272
0.25 0.8 0.6 – 1 14 XS1-RS1-341-K25
274273
0.55 1.5 1 – 1.6 22 XS1-RS1-341-K55
274274
0.75 1.9 1.6 – 2.5 35 XS1-RS1-341-K75
274275
1.5 3.6 2.5 – 4 56 XS1-RS1-341-1K5
274276
2.2 5 4 – 6.3 88 XS1-RS1-341-2K2
274277
3 6.6 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS1-341-3K0
274278
4 8.5 6.3 – 10 140 XS1-RS1-341-4K0